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SCHEDULE OF OFFLINE ADMISSION 2023 

Programm wise reporting for 
document verification of 

registered candidates of all 
Post Graduate (PG) 

programs (as applicable, 

refer registered candidates 
list displayed on website.) 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 
(44TR40TG 34fafun 2009 IRT T) 
(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 
Homepage: http l/www.cuj ac in 

POST GRADUATE (PG) PROGRAMME 

Registered On or before 25h August 2023. 

Name of the programme 

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION 
(PHYSICAL SCIENCE AND 
MATHEMATICS) 
BACHELOR OF 

EDUCATION(LANGUAGE) 
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(LIFE 

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(SOCIAL 
SCIENCE) 
M.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING) 
M.TECH. (ENERGY ENGINEERING) 
M.TECH. (NANOTECHNOLOGY) 
M.TECH. (TRANSPORTATION 
ENGINEERING) 
M.TECH. (WATER RESOURCE 
ENGINEERING) 
MASTER OF ARTS (ANTHROPOLOGY) 
MASTER OF ARTS (PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION) 
MASTER OF ARTS IN POLITICAL 
SCIENCES WITH SPECIALIZATION IN 
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 
MASTER OF ARTS/SCIENCE 
(GEOGRAPHY) 
MASTER OF ARTS(HINDI) 
MASTER OF ARTS(MASS 
COMMUNICATION) 

LANGUAGE) 

Date: 21.8.2023 

MASTER OF ARTS(TIBETAN 

MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) 
MASTER OF PERFORMING ARTS 
(MPA) IN THEATRE ARTS 
MASTER OF PERFORMING ARTS 
(MPA) IN VOCAL MUSIC 
MASTER OF SCIENCE 

(GEOINFORMATICS) 

Reporting 
date 

01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 
01.09.2023 
01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 
01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 
01.09.2023 

01.09.2023 

02.09.2023 
02.09.2023 

02.09.2023 

02.09.2023 

S1. a fa uHàs Hd u Rg-34RRRICUJVill-cheri-Manatu, Post- Kanmre Kanke, Ranchi 835 222 

(Reporting Time: 10:00 AM SCIENCE) 



Note: 

Central University of Jharkhand 

MASTER OF 
SCIENCE(ENVIORNMENTAL 

SCIENCE) 
MASTER OF SCIENCE(GEOLOGY) 

MASTER OF 
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) 
MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL 

WORK ) 
MASTER OF STATISTICS(STATISTICS) 
MASTER OF SCIENCE (LIFE 
SCIENCES) 
MASTER OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) 
MASTER OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS) 
MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 

MASTER OF 
ADMINISTRATION(MBA) 

BUSINESS 

Seat Allotment and Admission Fee Payment 

02.09.2023 

02.09.2023 
02.09.2023 

02.09.2023 

02.09.2023 

02.09.2023 

02.09.2023 
02.09.2023 

02.09.2023 
02.09.2023 

(i). All payment shall be made online through candidate registration login portal after seat 
allotment i.e. next day of document verification. 

(ii). The seat allotment shall be published on 04.09.2023 and 05.9.2023 respectively. 

(iii). After Fee submission, Candidate must report to admission cell with original documents 

and Fee payment slip for confirmation of admission as per date notified in this regards. 

Chairman 

CHAIRMAN, ADMISSION CELL 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 
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